8/04/2004

LICENSE VENDOR

990
990
990
924
924
924
1125
985
1121
1121
1121
419
671
671
671
998
998
998
998

AVFUEL CORPORATION
AVFUEL CORPORATION
AVFUEL CORPORATION
CHEVRON U S AINC

CHEVRON U S AINC

CHEVRON U S AINC

CONNELL OIL INC

DEVIN OIL CO INC

EPIC AVIATION

EPIC AVIATION

EPIC AVIATION

FARMERS SUPPLY CO OP INC
HELLER & SONS DISTRIBUTING
HELLER & SONS DISTRIBUTING
HELLER & SONS DISTRIBUTING
WESTERN PETROLEUM
WESTERN PETROLEUM
WESTERN PETROLEUM
WESTERN PETROLEUM

Grand Total

REPORT PERIOD

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

April
May
June
April
May
June
March
May
April
May
June
June
April
May
June
March
April
May
June

TAX RATE

0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09

GALLONS

76,009
36,895
45,951
38,860
1,448,909
887,621
6,500
9,999
177,454
176,689
190,189
10,000
9,500
8,081
1,000
110,804
113,113
102,007
109,600

3,559,181

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FUELS TAX GROUP
TAXABLE DISTRIBUTION - OREGON AIRCRAFT FUEL DEALERS - FOR THE PERIOD

4/30/2004 THROUGH 7/29/2004

TAX

$6,840.81
$3,320.55
$4,135.59
$3,497.40
$130,401.81
$79,885.92
$585.00
$899.91
$15,970.86
$15,902.01
$17,117.01
$900.00
$855.00
$727.29
$90.00
$9,972.36
$10,180.17
$9,180.63
$9,864.00

$320,326.32

PENALTY

$0.00

INTEREST

$0.38
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